
Class ScheduleClass Schedule
20252025 4° Grade4° Grade

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

6:15-6:30 FORMACIÓN FORMACIÓN FORMACIÓN FORMACIÓN FORMACIÓN
6:30-7: 20
7:20-8:10
8:10- 9:00
9:00 - 9:50
9:50 - 10:20

10:20 - 11:10
11:10 - 12:00

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 
MATH SOCIAL SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE TOURISM

ENGLISH

ENGLISH ARTISTIC 

ENGLISH

MATH

PHISICAL TRAINING

PHISICAL TRAINING

TOURISM

TECHNOLOGY 

RELIGION

ETHICSSPANISH LANGUAGE

ENGLISH

MATHENGLISH

MATH

SCIENCIE

SPANISH LANGUAGE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

SCIENCIE

ENGLISH

11
22
33
44

55
66
55

112:00 ORGANIZATION AND DEPARTURE OF STUDENTS

 EVERYDAY CALLIGRAPHY

ENGLISH

SPANISH LANGUAGE

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 
SPANISH LANGUAGESCIENCIE

ENGLISH


